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Aircraft Accident; AAL77; Washington,
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From: Support Specialist, Quality Reply to
Assurance, Washington ATCT Attn. of:

To: pAjrcraft Accident File ZDC-ARTCC-212

This transcription covers the Washington National Tower TRACON
Supervisor Position for the time period from September 11, 2001,
1329 UTC to September 11, 2001, 1344 UTC.

Agencies Making Transmissions Abbreviations
Washington Tower TRACON Supervisor DCA
Washington Dulles Approach Control IAD

I hereby certify that the following is a true transcription of
the recorded conversations pertaining to the subject aircraft
accident involving AAL77:
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1329
1330
1331
1332
1333
1334
1334:14 DCA

1334:15 IAD

1334:20 DCA
1334:23 IAD

1334:23 DCA
1335
1336
1337
1338
1338:24 DCA

1338:26 IAD

1338:33 DCA

1338:34 IAD
1339
1340
1341
1342
1343
1344

washington approach

this is dulles approach control we are tracking a fast
moving primary heading toward the white house the white
house has been advised

all right ill tell em

gh

pa

tracon

hey dulles here listen eastern region has us on the phone
and they asked us that you be on a continuous hotline with
the white house if you aren’t already doing it

were doing it

thanks man

End of Transcript




