

Memorandum

Date: September 20, 2001

Subject: INFORMATION: Partial Transcript;

Aircraft Accident; AAL77; Washington,

DC; September 11, 2001

From: Support Specialist, Quality Assurance, Washington ATCT

Reply to Attn. of:

To: Aircraft Accident File ZDC-ARTCC-212

This transcription covers the Washington National Tower TRACON Supervisor Position for the time period from September 11, 2001, 1329 UTC to September 11, 2001, 1344 UTC.

Agencies Making Transmissions

Abbreviations

Washington Tower TRACON Supervisor Washington Dulles Approach Control

DCA IAD

I hereby certify that the following is a true transcription of the recorded conversations pertaining to the subject aircraft accident involving AAL77:

ZDC-ARTCC-212 AAL77

Page 2 of 2

1329 1330 1331 1332 1333 1334 1334:14	DCA	washington approach
1334:15	IAD	this is dulles approach control we are tracking a fast moving primary heading toward the white house the white house has been advised
1334:20	DCA	all right ill tell em
1334:23	IAD	g h
1334:23 1335 1336 1337 1338	DCA	p a
1338:24	DCA	tracon
1338:26	IAD	hey dulles here listen eastern region has us on the phone and they asked us that you be on a continuous hotline with the white house if you aren't already doing it
1338:33	DCA	were doing it
1338:34 1339 1340	IAD	thanks man
1341 1342 1343 1344		

End of Transcript